TIME

SUNDAY, 21 MAY:

9.00 am:
15.00 p.m.:

MONDAY, 22 MAY:

7.30 am:
8.30 am:
9.40 am:
10.00 am:
1.00 pm:

TUESDAY, 23 MAY:

1.30 pm:
2.00 pm:
2.00 pm:

2.30 pm:
2.45 pm:
4.00 pm:

6.30 pm-8.30 pm:

2017 ORDINARY GENERAL ASSEMBLY
OF THE ASSOCIATION OF AFRICAN DEVELOPMENT FINANCE INSTITUTIONS
(21-23 May 2017)
VENUE : MAHATMA MANDIR CONFERENCE CENTRE-AHMEDABAD, INDIA
PROVISIONAL PROGRAMME?

EVENTS

EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE MEETING

Registration of participants at Mahatma Mandir Conference Centre

EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE MEETING (Closed Session)

43" ORDINARY GENERAL ASSEMBLY WORKSHOP
THEME: “FINANCING AFRICA’S INDUSTRIALIZATION: THE ROLE OF DFls”

Registration of Participants
Opening of the AADFI Workshop
Tea/Coffee Break

Resumption of the Workshop

Closing of the Workshop

43 ORDINARY GENERAL ASSEMBLY MEETING

Registration

Seating of Participants and Distinguished Guests

Opening Ceremony of the 43" Ordinary General Assembly (by invitation)
Invited Guests:

- HE The Minister of Finance of India

- The AfDB President.

Health Break

Deliberations of the 43™ Ordinary General Assembly

Closing of the 43™ Ordinary General Assembly

Remarks, Reading of the Resolutions and Final Communiqué of the OGA

Annual DFI Consultative Dinner

1 An updated Programme will be issued at the Meeting Venue
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