2017 ORDINARY GENERAL ASSEMBLY OF THE ASSOCIATION OF AFRICAN DEVELOPMENT FINANCE INSTITUTIONS (21-23 May 2017)

$\frac{\text{VENUE}}{\text{PROVISIONAL PROGRAMME}^1}: \text{MAHATMA MANDIR CONFERENCE CENTRE-AHMEDABAD, INDIA}$

TIME	EVENTS	VENUE
SUNDAY, 21 MAY:	EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE MEETING	
9.00 am:	Registration of participants at Mahatma Mandir Conference Centre	Conference Room1
15.00 p.m.:	EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE MEETING (Closed Session)	
MONDAY, 22 MAY:	43 rd ORDINARY GENERAL ASSEMBLY WORKSHOP THEME: "FINANCING AFRICA'S INDUSTRIALIZATION: THE ROLE OF DFIS"	
7.30 am:	Registration of Participants	
8.30 am:	Opening of the AADFI Workshop	MT_02
9.40 am:	Tea/Coffee Break	
10.00 am:	Resumption of the Workshop	
1.00 pm:	Closing of the Workshop	
TUESDAY, 23 MAY:	43 rd ORDINARY GENERAL ASSEMBLY MEETING	
1.30 pm:	Registration	
2.00 pm:	Seating of Participants and Distinguished Guests	
2.00 pm:	Opening Ceremony of the 43 rd Ordinary General Assembly (by invitation)	
	Invited Guests:	
	- HE The Minister of Finance of India	
	- The AfDB President.	MT_02
2.30 pm:	Health Break	
2.45 pm:	Deliberations of the 43 rd Ordinary General Assembly	
4.00 pm:	Closing of the 43 rd Ordinary General Assembly	
	Remarks, Reading of the Resolutions and Final Communiqué of the OGA	
6.30 pm-8.30 pm:	Annual DFI Consultative Dinner	

 $^{^{\}rm 1}$ An updated Programme will be issued at the Meeting Venue